
U23 Pan-American Championships - Rionegro, CO - Jun 2024
U23 FS - 57 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

119 ARG Wilson Leonel OJEDA  X   

6 BRA Davi SILVA GIOVANNETTI  X   

87 CAN Treye Colby TROTMAN  X   

237 COL Jaminton Alejandro LEON LATORRE  X   

231 ECU Esteban Mauricio MORALES MAYANCHA  X   

30 MEX Omar Alejandro VALENZUELA MEDINA  X   

115 PAN Abel Abdiel HIDALGO BERRIOS  X   

228 PER Abel Gustavo SANCHEZ JUAREZ  X   

120 PUR Edrick Jose MARTINEZ MATEO  X   

240 USA Charles Stark FARMER  X   

Number of participants 10
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

89256

96849

66631

75721

66688

101685

84362

76418

91278

101780

Arena version 1.5.96.3


